
choose well for the future

AERATORS • INJECTORS • FEEDERS

sustainable aquaculture 



About Us

Suyog Agro & Poultry Products Pvt. Ltd. (SUYOG) is a private limited company having its business 

diversified in Aquaculture shrimp farming, Financial Services, Betel Nut Productions and Aqua-

machines manufacturing unit in Taiwan. Suyog International Co. Ltd looks after its overseas 

operations in Taiwan under the brand name SUYOG.

SUYOG is a global leader focused on the design, manufacture and distribution of aquaculture 

machinery. SUYOG supports more productive aqua farming through a full line of Paddle Aerators, 

Turbo Aerators, Air Injector Systems, Auto-Feeding Systems, all types of Water Pumps and Diesel 

Engine Operated Water Aeration equipments, as well as related replacement parts.

SUYOG products are sold through 2 core brands SuyogAqua® and Sanlita® and are distributed 

globally through 135 independent dealers and distributed in more than 20 countries worldwide.
Our diverse product line, global reach and technological solutions help our customers not only 

survive today’s changing landscape, but to also prosper.

Vision

Preferred provider of High tech, Innovative and Quality solutions for professional aqua farmers 

feeding the world.

Mission

Profitable growth through superior customer service, innovation, quality and commitment based on 

integrity, hard work and the way we care for our people, customers and partners.

 Business Values      Core Values

 1. Customer Focus      1.  Accountability
 2. Dealer Focus      2.  Integrity
 3. Human Dimensions     3.  Respect
 4. Ethical Standards      4.  Team Spirit
 5. Brand Value      5.  Transparency

Why Us?

“People of excellence go the extra mile to do what's right.” ~ Joel Esteen
At Suyog Aqua, the list of stuff that culminates in great work is short and simple: reliable products, 

efficient service and steady client communication. From cost to timing, we understand our customers 

and always advise the best for a greater experience.

SUYOG AQUA TAIWANSUYOG AQUA TAIWAN

MADE IN TAIWAN



SAT - 101

SAT - 200

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Item
Motor 

Capacity Phase
Voltage/

Frequency 
No. of 

Impellers
No. of 
Floats

Units/20ft
Container 

Units/40ft
Container 

SAT - 101

SAT - 200

SAT - 264

SAT - 286

1 Hp

2 Hp

2 Hp*

2 Hp*

1 / 3

1 / 3

1 / 3

1 / 3

220~415V/
50~60Hz

220~415V/
50~60Hz

220~415V/
50~60Hz

220~415V/
50~60Hz

2

4

6

8

2

3

4

6

85

55

40

30

190

128

82

62

   *Aluminium housing Motor and type #2 Gearbox   
 Please check spare parts leaflet for detailed specifications 

PADDLE WHEEL AERATORS 

+

Incl. Anchor Rods & Gear Oil
in all models 

SUYOG AQUA TAIWANSUYOG AQUA TAIWAN
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SAT - 286

SAT - 264

PATENT Nylon Impeller
Water Splashing capacity : 192 ltr/min
1Hp Aeration = Max. 500kg Biomass



TURBO SPIRAL AERATORS 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Item
Motor 

Capacity Phase
Voltage/

Frequency 
No. of 

Impellers
No. of 
Floats

Units/20ft
Container 

Units/40ft
Container 

SAT - 101TS

SAT - 200TS

SAT - 264TS

1 Hp

2 Hp

2 Hp*

1 / 3

1 / 3

1 / 3

220~415V/
50~60Hz

220~415V/
50~60Hz

220~415V/
50~60Hz

2

4

6

2

3

4

85

55

40

190

128

82

+

Incl. Anchor Rods & Gear Oil
in all models 

SAT-100TS 

SAT-200TS

SAT-264TS

SUYOG AQUA TAIWANSUYOG AQUA TAIWAN

• PATENT 2in1 (Splash + Pull) Nylon Impeller
• 50% More Oxygen 
• Splash Height : 2mtr
• Zero Turbidity
• Power Saver
• Rotation : 143 rpm
• 1Hp Aeration = Max. 750kg Biomass

   *Aluminium housing Motor and type #2 Gearbox   
 Please check spare parts leaflet for detailed specifications 
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AIR INJECTOR 

SUYOG AQUA TAIWANSUYOG AQUA TAIWAN

SAT - 2INJ

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Item
Motor 

Capacity Phase
Voltage/

Frequency 

3

Air Volume 
3M /min 

Mixing 
3Volume M

Working Depth
M

Units/40ft
Container 

SAT -2INJ 2 Hp 415V/
50Hz~60Hz

0.83 80 1.5~2.5 200

Incl. Anchor Rods • Stainless steel 304 Propeller
• Speed : 2850 rpm
• Deep Water Aeration
• 1Hp Aeration = Max. 800kg Biomass
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Item
Motor 

Capacity Phase Voltage Discharge
Caliber

Max 
Jetting 

Distance

Max 
Area 

Availability
Capacity

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SAT - 2AF

SAT - 3AF

0.5 Hp

1 Hp

1 / 3

1 / 3

220V~415V

220V~415V

2”

1”

18 meters

25 meters

2400 M

21100 M

150 KG

150 KG

AUTOMATIC FEEDER

SUYOG AQUA TAIWANSUYOG AQUA TAIWAN

Incl. Panasonic Timer, 
Magnetic Starter & Control Panel

SAT - 2AF

0Feeding Area : 180
On - Dyke Type

0Feeding Area : 360
Floating Type

SAT - 3AF
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Item
Diesel Engine 

Capacity Impeller Float Units/
20ft Container

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SAT - DE10B

SAT - DE16S

12.5 Hp

12.5 Hp

20

16

8

6

15

17

SUYOG AQUA TAIWANSUYOG AQUA TAIWAN

LONG ARM PADDLE WHEEL AERATOR 

DIESEL ENGINE OPERATED   

• Taiwan Make High Efficiency 
   Diesel Engine
• Low Fuel Consumption per hour
• Provision for Electric Start
• Iron Base included

Multi-Impeller Universal Joint

Incl. Anchor Rods 
in all models
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Item Capacity Voltage Material
Units/

20ft Container

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SAT - 020 2 Hp 220-415V SUS+FC 280

SUYOG AQUA TAIWANSUYOG AQUA TAIWAN

SPRINKLER AERATOR
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• Pond Center Aeration / Sludge Area
• Portable & Light Weight 
• Patent Design Swivel Jet Splash
• Can also be used as De-Watering Pump
• Incl. of 20m Cable 

SAT - 020



SPIRAL AERATORS 

+

Incl. Anchor Rods & Gear Oil

SUYOG AQUA TAIWANSUYOG AQUA TAIWAN

• 90% Oxigen & 10% Waterpush

• Splash Height : 3mtr

• Zero Turbidity

• Rotation : 143rph 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Item
Motor 

Capacity Phase
Voltage/

Frequency 
No. of 

Impellers
No. of 
Floats

SAT - SR12 2 Hp 1 / 3
220~415V/
50~60Hz

12 3

  
 Please check spare parts leaflet for detailed specifications 
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SAT - SR12



NEO SERIES 

SUYOG AQUA TAIWANSUYOG AQUA TAIWAN

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Item
Motor 

Capacity Phase
Voltage/

Frequency 
No. of 

Impellers
No. of 
Floats

SAT - 264 
Neo

1 Hp 1 / 3
220~415V/
50~60Hz

6 4

  
 Please check spare parts leaflet for detailed specifications 
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38 88

*1 Hp - 6 Paddle Wheel Aerator

Units/
20ft Container

Units/40ft
Container 

SAT - 264 Neo



CERTIFICATE OF EXCELLENCE

ISO QUALITY CERTIFICATE 
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